Page 1
Meshtastic Open Source Project
Community Published Antenna Test Report
Manufacturer Supplier
Manufacturer Part No Supplier Part No
Manufacturer Description Purchase Date
Manufacturer Freq Spec Purchase Cost
Manufacturer Datasheet
Product Data
Manufacturer Supplied Product Photo
Page 2
Meshtastic Open Source Project
Community Published Antenna Test Report
Test Results
(Marker 1) (Marker 3) (Marker 2)
Notes:
Tests Performed By
Tests Performed On
VSWR Measurements
	Manufacturer: Ziisor
	Part Number: TX900-BLG-60NK
	Manufacturer Description: 8dBi 900MHz LORA antenna
	Manufacturer Freq Spec: 868MHz/915MHz
	Supplier: Aliexpress
	Supplier Part Number: https://www.aliexpress.com/item/1005001909186156.html
	Purchase Date_es_:date:
	Cost: $45
	Datasheet Link:
	Product Image_af_image:
	VSWR Graph_af_image:
	Freq 1: 902MHz
	Marker 1 VSWR: 1.189:1
	Marker 2 VSWR: 1.187:1
	Freq 2: 915MHz
	Freq 3: 928MHz